

\202

C.A.No. 6008 OF 2004
ITEM No.54

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6008/2004

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for condonation of delay in filing appeal and ex-Parte
stay)(With Office Report)

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Petitioner states that he will file an application to bring the other
143 depositors on record. Adjourned for four weeks.
Counter affidavit may be filed, in the meantime.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master