

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6008 OF 2004

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 09.02.2008)

Date: 27/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sridhar Y. Chitale,Adv.
Ms. Sarvodayalaxmi,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is finally granted for filing Vakalatnama on
behalf of the unserved respondents.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER