

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6008 OF 2004

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY  
(office report on default )

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Y.Chitale,Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the non-appearing respondents.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master