

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6008 OF 2004

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is still incomplete on Respondent Nos. 3, 4, 16, 20, 27, 28, 36, 39, 40, 51, 60, 63, 66, 76, 78 to 81, 83 to 86, 101, 102, 107, 109, 110, 114, 120, 122A to 125 and 127. Serial Nos. 2, 77 and 91 are missing from the array of parties. Appellant to verify the same. Appellant to file application for substitute service in respect of unserved Respondents within three weeks.

List again on 26.03.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

PS