

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6008 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant to comply with the order dated 3.3.2009 within three
weeks.

List again on 17.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar