

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6008 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks
time, as a last chance, for taking steps by substituted service.

List again on 8.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar