

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6008/2004

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 11/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present for the Appellant.

In the interest of justice, re-notify after four
weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER