

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6008/2004

SOL PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALDWA VIJAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 02/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR (Not Present)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(RASHI GUPTA)  
SR.P.A.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)  
AR-CUM-PS